
—LancasterFarming, Saturday, November 18,1978

Indiana
Livestock

Indiana, Pa.
November IS, 1978

No. 2-3 275600 lbs. 37.50
41.50. BOARS 33.5037.75.

FEEDER PIGS 45. US No.
16 2860 lbs. feeder pigs
17.0022.00 per head, No. 16
4045 lbs. 36.0041.25.

SHEEP 21. Wooled
slaughter lambs 1 lot choice
85 lbs. 62.00, good 7080 lbs.
51.0062.50. Slaughter ewes
12.0019.00.

39.7543.00, few No. 2-3 300
600 lbs. 36.5069.25. Few
board30.0034.75.

FEEDER PIGS 619. US
No. 1-3 2065 lbs. feeder pigs
24.0067.00 per head, No. 16
35-50 lbs. 34.0048.00, No. 16
6565 lbs. 53.0060.00.

CATTLE 219. Compared
with last Thursday’s
market, slaughter cows
$l.OO-1.50 lower. Slaughter
steers few choice YG 52.00
52.50. few good 49.00-51.72
few standard 46.0048.00, few
utility 42.00-45.00. Few
choice slaughter heifers
49.00- 1 good at 46.00,
few standard 41.00-45.00, few
utility 37.75-39.00. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows
39.5043.00, few to 46.00,
cutters 37.5040.25, canner &

L. Cutter 34.25-38.50, shells
down to 30.00. Slaughter
bullocks few standard 42.50
45.50. Few Yield Grade #l,
1200-2175 lbs. 44.75-46.50.

FEEDER CATTLE:
Choice 400-730 lbs. steers
52.50-61.50. Good & choice
400-650 lbs. heifers 48.00
53.50. Good & choice 500-650
lbs. bulls50.00-56.00.

CALVES 147. Vealers
enevenlysteady. Few choice
78.00- few good 71.00
81.00, standard& good90-120
lbs. 68.00-75.00, 70-90 lbs.
60.00- utility 55-125 lbs.
50.0060.00,

FARM CALVES: Holstein
bulls 90120 lbs. 71.0098.00.
Holstein heifers 80110 lbs.
75.00100.00, slaughter calves
grading good & choice beef
cross bulls & heifers 80120
lbs. 73.0086.00, 200300 lb.
55.0064.00,

SHEEP 27. Choice 80110
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs
54.0069.00, couple to 64.00.
Few slaughter ewes 28.00
32.50.Belleville

Auction
Market courtesy of PDA.

Belleville, Pa.
November 15,1978

CATTLE 192. Compared
with last Wednesday’s
market; few High good to
low choice slaughter steers
50.0051.00. Good slaughter
(one) heifer at 45.00. Utility
& commercial slaughter
cows 39.5042.50, couple to
46.10, cutters 39.00-42.00,
canner & low cutter 37.50
40.00. shells down to 33.00.
Few utility slaughter
bullocks 40.1042.00, Few
yield grade #1 11001700 lbs.
slaughter bulls 43.85-47.85,
one at 51.10. Few choice 400
750 lbs. feeder steers & bulls
51.5061.00.

Valley
Livestock
Valley Stockyards

Adieus, Pa.
Monday,November 13,1978
Reported receipts of 434

calves, 137 cows, 156 hogs, 37
heifers, 10 sheep, 30 lambs,
32 bulls, and 11 steers.
Market very active and calf
market steady.

Heifer Holstein calves to
85.00; Veals 70.00-88.50;
bobs, 90 to 110 lbs. 68.00-
75.00; bobs, 80 lbs. and down
50.00- grassers and
feeders 45.00-65.00; lambs
50.00- sheep 20.00-
27.00; hogs, 200 to 250 lbs.
47.00- top 53.50; sows
37.00- boars 30.00-39.00;
pigs 15.00-43.00; heifers
46.00- steers, feeder
55.00- steers, common
46.00- bulls 44.00-51.75;
cows, good43.00-45.00; cows,
medium 40.00-42.00; cows,
poor or small 36.00-38.00;
ponies 35.00-50.00; goats
15.0040.00.

CALVES 148. Choice
vealers 85.5091.00, good
75.00-83.50, standard & good
90110 lbs. 70.0075.00, 7065
lbs. 64.0070.00. Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90120 lbs.
75.0093.00; holstein heifers
100140 lbs. 90.00127.00.

HOGS 60. Barrows & gilts
No. 1-3 200-240 lbs. 48.00-
49.50, No. 2-3 195-270 lbs.
46.75-47.50. SOWS US No. 1-3
300-500 lbs. sows 42.00-45.00,

HOGS 170. US No. 1-2 210-
240 lbs. barrows & gilts 49.50-
50.35, one lot 51.25, No. 1-3
220-250 lbs. 48.2549.25. US
No. 1-3 300-550 lbs. sows

FALL TILLAGE AND
CUSTOM APPLIED NITROGEN
Use the “Pros” - Fast, Efficient, Effective

NOW USING THE GLENCO SOIL SA VER
ONE CUSTOM APPLICATION

GIVES YOU ALL THIS: COVERAGE AREA

“COLD FLO” AMMONIA APPLIED FROM
125 to 250LB. NIT.

North ofRt. 23
West of Rt. 272

and AdjoiningCounties
KENT FRITZ2. N-SERVEAPPLICATION WITH NITROGEN

• Reduces Denitrification
• Increases Nit. Efficiency
• Increases Fall Application Time

3. CUSTOM FALL CHISELING
• Ideal for Corn and Other Crops

CONTACT:

South ofRt. 23
East ofRt 272

and Chester County
MIKE BITNER

OPEN MON THRUFRI 7 30 to 4 30 SAT TILL NOON

Livestock market an
12

d
Carlisle
Auction

CALVES. Vealers steady.
Choice 76.00-92.50; Good
65.00410.00; Standard & Good
110-130 lbs. 57.00-70.00; 90-110
lbs. 50.00-65.00; Holstein
Heifers 100.00-134.00.

Carlisle, Pa.
November 14,1978

CATTLE. Steady. Cows
higher. STEERS: Choice
52.00-56.25; Good 48.25-51.75;
Standard 43.50-47.00. COWS:
Utility & Commercial 42.75-
46.50, Ind. 47.75; Cutter 39.50-
43.00; Canner & Low Cutter
34.75-40.00. BULLOCKS:
Good &Choice 47.60-52.75.

HOGS. Barrows & gilts
steady. US No. 1-2 49.75-
50.75; US No. 1-348.75-50.00.

SOWS: US No. 1-3 39.00-
46.50.

FEEDER PIGS. US No. 1-
3 20-35 lbs. 27.00-37.00 per

h /

AGRI'

auction news

FOR A SEASON OF PLENTY

7Wi

EQUIPMENT.,nc.

AGRMNC.

head, No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 39.
47.00.

SHEEP. Slaughter laml
Good 52.50-56.50.

,J| f BULK BLENDS 1 ORGANIC
f PLANT
*

AMMON A J FOOD CO.
2313 Norman Rd Lancaster PA

Ph (717)397 5152

CUSTOM OPERATOR

JAY FOREMAN
330 SNAVELY MILL RD.

LITITZ, PA 17543
(717) 626-6168

INC.
RO 4 Ephrata. Pa 17522 Located in Farmersville

FARMERSVILLE EQUIPMENT
717-354-4271


